
CATEGORY NAME SURNAME TITLE OF IMAGE SCORE Awards

Cellphone Images Marius Bothma 5 Ton only

Cellphone Images Derrick Smit Kaohsiung night market 24 G

Cellphone Images Frik Heine Pure 23 G

Cellphone Images Frik Heine Central Park 21 G

CATEGORY NAME SURNAME TITLE OF IMAGE SCORE Awards

Digital Open Erik Seket 005 Cuban Musician 22 S

Digital Open Roanne de Haast A Hyena Mouthful 24 G

Digital Open David Barnes Don't drop the soap 24 G

Digital Open Mariana Visser Flamingos in the mist 18 B

Digital Open Erwin Kruger-Haye Forks 22 S

Digital Open Ben ter Huurne Got you 24 G

Digital Open Hugo Coetzee Harbour Abstract 16 B

Digital Open Alta Jones Hole In The Rock 19 B

Digital Open Marion Jackson I am watching 22 S

Digital Open Clifford Wyeth In flight 21 S

Digital Open Gary Scholtz Lady Godiva abstract 24 G

Digital Open Johan Viljoen Langhuisie in die vlei 27 G

Digital Open Carolyn Kewley Leucospernum reflexum 25 G

Digital Open JOHAN VAN WYK MAGNIFICENT 2 24 G

Digital Open Robert Maginley Morning Due 18 B

Digital Open Pieter Swart Mother and Child 26 G

Digital Open Josie Norfolk Niagara Falls 20 S

Digital Open Marius Bothma Off the grid 18 B

Digital Open Francois du Bois Our Playground 23 S

Digital Open Rob Minter Present and past generations 21 S

Digital Open Bennie Vivier Rebellious youngster 26 G

Digital Open Leney Stipp Rooi gevaar 24 G

Digital Open Kobus Mouton Saddleback stork drying its wings 17 B

Digital Open Stephen Burgstahler Some Glad Morning 28 COM

Digital Open Andre Stipp Sucking Thumb 20 S

Digital Open Desmond Labuschagne Sugarbird in the Light 24 G

Digital Open Johan Beyers Swallow tailed Bee-Eater 28 COM

Digital Open Alida Heine Taken by the Ocean 17 B

Digital Open Sharon Nowacki-Olsen The Turban 19 S

Digital Open Robert Johnson Weighing things 22 S

Digital Open Johan Greeff Young Bird 21 S

Digital Open Andre Stipp Still alive 22 S

Digital Open Hugo Coetzee A Moon Abstract 19 B

Digital Open Clifford Wyeth Dik kop 24 S

Digital Open Ben ter Huurne Fleye in the sky 26 G

Digital Open Robert Johnson Flower refraction 24 G

Digital Open Alta Jones GOOSE With Her Golden Eggs 22 S

Digital Open Johan Van Wyk HOTEL CALIFORNIA 25 G

Disqualified
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Digital Open Josie Norfolk Into the eye 23 S

Digital Open Mariana Visser It is cold 23 S

Digital Open Francois du Bois Lilac Breast Roller with Spider 2 24 G

Digital Open Johan Beyers Lilac Breasted Roller 18 B

Digital Open Bennie Vivier Malachite Sunbird in flight 25 G

Digital Open Leney Stipp Mr Grasshopper 24 G

Digital Open Erwin Kruger-Haye Nyala family 24 G

Digital Open Desmond Labuschagne Overcast Day at the River 22 S

Digital Open Stephen Burgstahler Pied Crow-1 24 G

Digital Open Pieter Swart Still Morning 24 G

Digital Open Johan Greeff Swallow 22 S

Digital Open Robert Maginley The Pot Plant 19 B

Digital Open Kobus Mouton Thirsty Springbuck 16 B

Digital Open Johan Viljoen urban sports 24 G

CATEGORY NAME SURNAME TITLE OF IMAGE SCORE Awards

Digital - Set Subject Marion Jackson A Kitchen Reflection 28 COM

Digital - Set Subject Bennie Vivier Aardwolf Mono 26 G

Digital - Set Subject Hugo Coetzee An Owl Monochrome 23 G

Digital - Set Subject johan viljoen back to yesteryear 22 G

Digital - Set Subject Coert Venter Beach Stroll 20 S

Digital - Set Subject Kobus Mouton Camelthorne on last legs 22 G

Digital - Set Subject Andre Stipp Dead perch 23 S

Digital - Set Subject Josie Norfolk Discombobulation 20 S

Digital - Set Subject Gary Scholtz Embrace Me 22 S

Digital - Set Subject Marius Bothma facing the darkness 20 S

Digital - Set Subject Pieter Swart Flamingo Estates 22 S

Digital - Set Subject Sharon Nowacki-Olsen Flower Girl 22 G

Digital - Set Subject Jordan Urdang From point to point 18 G

Digital - Set Subject Rob Minter Going up and coming down 25 G

Digital - Set Subject Johan Beyers Gull in flight 22 S

Digital - Set Subject David Barnes Hat Trick 26 G

Digital - Set Subject Erwin Kruger-Haye Having a drink 24 G

Digital - Set Subject Daniel Rossouw Imagination needed 26 G

Digital - Set Subject Robert Johnson Jetty Reflection 22 S

Digital - Set Subject Ben ter Huurne kgalagadi lion 23 G

Digital - Set Subject Desmond Labuschagne Lion Cub 24 G

Digital - Set Subject Francois du Bois Middag slapie in de pad 21 S

Digital - Set Subject Erik Seket Oldtimer 21 S

Digital - Set Subject Johan Greeff Poppies and Bee 17 B

Digital - Set Subject Leney Stipp Secretary Bird 21 S

Digital - Set Subject John Read Son of a son of a sailor man 19 B

Digital - Set Subject Mariana Visser submerged 23 S

Digital - Set Subject Alida Heine The swan 23 G

Digital - Set Subject Robert Maginley The Yucca 19 B

Digital - Set Subject Johan Van Wyk TIME LAPSE 21 S



Digital - Set Subject Derrick Smit Trotting in the twilight 23 G

Digital - Set Subject Carolyn Kewley Two horses 19 B

Digital - Set Subject Frik Heine Two tone field 21 G

Digital - Set Subject Roanne de Haast Weathered Shelter 21 S

Digital - Set Subject Stephen Burgstahler Z-MOCAA-1 24 G

Digital - Set Subject David Barnes A walk in the park 29 COM

Digital - Set Subject Daniel Rossouw Basket 19 B

Digital - Set Subject Derrick Smit Enjoying the waterhole 20 S

Digital - Set Subject Jordan Urdang Hanging in there 19 G

Digital - Set Subject Alida Heine Killing me softly 23 G

Digital - Set Subject Rob Minter Patterns in fives 23 S

Digital - Set Subject Coert Venter Playful at Rock pool 20 S

Digital - Set Subject Roanne de Haast Tankwa Landscape 22 S

Digital - Set Subject Carolyn Kewley The Arches 26 G

Digital - Set Subject Gary Scholtz Valentine Dreams 22 S

Digital - Set Subject Coert Venter Relaxing Forrest Floor 21 S


